70
Example of order code
VWK-ZR3-AGS19-LR1000-7.6-Ø14m.N./7.5-Ø20o.N.
AGS19 = size
LR = 1000 mm (LR = distance between the drive shafts – C)
7.6-Ø14m.N. = hub type 7.6 with Ø14 mm hole with keyway
7.5-Ø20o.N.  = hub type 7.5 with Ø20 mm hole without keyway
L ZR
L R
d
R
d
H
l 3l 3
l 1 l 1E E
L L
d
D K
L ZR
L R
d
R
d
H
l 3l 3
l 1 l 1E E
L L
d
D K
Size Nominal torque [Nm] Dimensions [mm]
98 Sh A dmin. dmax. LR min. LR max. LZR min. LZR max. DH dR I1 I3 L E DK C
VWK-ZR3-AGS19 21 8 20 98 2965 133 3000 40 40 25 17,5 49 16 46 5
VWK-ZR3-AGS24 60 10 28 113 3456 157 3500 55 50 30 22 59 18 57,5 5
VWK-ZR3-AGS28 160 14 38 131 3950 181 4000 65 60 35 25 67 20 73 5
VWK-ZR3-AGS38 325 18 45 163 3934 229 4000 80 70 45 33 83,5 24 83,5 5
VWK-ZR3-AGS42 450 22 50 180 3927 253 4000 95 80 50 36,5 93 26 93,5 5
VWK-ZR3-AGS48 525 22 55 202 3921 281 4000 105 100 56 39,5 103 28 105 5
Joint shafts VWK
Easy radial mounting with 2-part coupling hubs, replacement of toothed spiders without displacement of
the drive shafts. Lengths up to 4 meters are possible without pillow block bearing are possible depending
on revolution speed and size. Low mass moment of inertia due to aluminum material. Combination with